CHEF SUGGESTIONS
Long Island Spring Roll (2pcs)

Prawns & chicken mince w/ tom yum herb

Lobster Fluffy Omelette
Fresh lobster meat tossed in egg white

Soft Shell Crab

Lightly fried soft shell crab w/ spicy salt
Bok Choy Combination Bird Nest
Prawns, chicken, beef & pork in a potato
basket

Wasabi Prawns

King Prawns w/ special wasabi sauce

Szechuan Eggplant

Eggplant & minced chicken cooked w/ fishy
fragrance sauce

Mongolian Lamb

Sliced lamb w/ leek cooked w/ plum sauce
Chiu Chow Chicken

Diced chicken w/ spicy herb & pepper

Bok Choy Seafood Bird Nest

Combination of seafood in a potato basket

Mandarin Beef

Deep fried shredded beef stir fried w/
mandarin sauce

Mother Special Steam Fish

Fish Fillet coated w/ dried soya beans
steamed w/ garlic, ginger & spring onion
East Village Duck

Double boiled duck in light batter w/ sweet
vinaigrette sauce

Grandma Bean Curd

Mince chicken stir fried w/ bean curd &
fresh chilli sauce

Famous 3 Cups Chicken

Maryland chicken fillet wok tossed w/ rice
wine, garlic & herbs

Wok Fried Eye Fillet (2pcs) w/

Black Pepper/Cantonese/Szechuan/Mustard

$12.0
$28.0

$18.0

$36.0

$36.0

$24.0

$28.0

$24.0
$40.0

$26.0

$28.0

$29.0

$24.0

$24.0

$34.0

VEGETARIAN

Garlic Spinach

Stir Fried Mix Vegetables

Mixed Vegetables w/ Cashew Nuts

Mix Vegetables w/ Bean Curd

Chinese Broccoli w/ Oyster Sauce
Chinese Broccoli w/ Chinese Mushroom
Vegetarian Grandma Bean Curd
Vegetarian Szechuan Eggplant

Bok Choy w/ Chinese Mushroom

Fried Bean Curd w/ Spicy Salt

RICE
Special Fried Rice (Large)
Special Fried Rice (Small)
Vegetarian Fried Rice (Large)
Vegetarian Fried Rice (Small)
Steam Rice (Small)
Steam Rice (Large)
Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice
Chinese Sausage & Prawn Fried Rice
Minced Beef Fried Rice
Duck & Mushroom Fried Rice

NOODLES

Chicken Noodles (crispy/Soft)

Beef Noodles (crispy/Soft)

BBQ Pork Noodles (crispy/Soft)
Prawns Noodles (Crispy/Soft)
Combination Noodles (Crispy/Soft)
Singapore Fried Noodles

Stir Fried Beef Hor Fun

Stir Fried Egg Noodles (Vegetarian)
Vegetarian Singapore Noodle

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$20.0
$20.0
$24.0
$20.0
$24.0
$24.0
$18.0

$15.0
$9.0
$15.0
$9.0
$4.0
$6.0
$18.0
$22.0
$18.0
$18.0

$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$35.0
$34.0
$22.0
$22.0
$20.0
$20.0

#8 BOK CHOY
CHINESE CUISINE

Licensed & BYO

TAKE AWAY MENU
YUM CHA SUNDAY LUNCH

TRADING HOURS

Lunch
FRIDAY — SUNDAY: 12:00PM - 3:00PM

Dinner
SUNDAY - THURSDAY: 5:30PM - 9:00PM

FRIDAY — SATURDAY: 5:30PM - 10:00PM
300 New Street, Brighton VIC 3186
TEL: (03) 9592 0253 / (03) 9592 0296

www.bokchoybrighton.com

*Public Holiday Surcharge*
Take Away 10%

Dine In 15%
*Sunday Surcharge*
Take Away 10%

Dine In 10%


http://www.bokchoybrighton.com/

ENTREE
Dim Sims (Steam/Fried) (2pcs)
Spring Roll (2pcs)
Vegetarian Spring Roll (2pcs)
Fried Won Ton
Cantonese Style BBQ Pork
Sesame Prawns Toast (2pcs)
Satay Skewer (Chicken/Beef) (2 skewer)
Chinese Sausage
Steam Shanghai Dumplings (4pcs)
Pan Fried Shanghai Dumplings (3pcs)
Prawn Dumplings (3pcs)
Vegetarian Dumplings (3pcs)
Yum Cha Dim Sum (3pcs)
Peking Duck (6pcs)
Chicken Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)
Duck Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)
Vegetarian Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)
Seafood Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)
Lobster Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)
Spicy Salt & Pepper Calamari
Spicy Salt & Pepper Whiting
Spicy Salt & Pepper Quail
BBQ Pork Buns (2pcs)

sSOoupP

Won Ton Soup

Long Soup

Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Combination Soup

Bean Curd Seafood Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Shredded Duck Soup
Tom Yum Soup

Westlake Beef Soup

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0
$12.0
$14.0
$15.0

$8.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$39.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$28.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$10.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$8.0
$10.0
$8.0

PRAWNS
King Prawns w/ Spicy Salt
King Prawns w/ Satay Sauce
King Prawns w/ Chilli Sauce
King Prawns w/ Garlic Sauce
King Prawns w/ Seasonal Vegetables
King Prawns w/ Ginger Sauce
King Prawn w/ Curry Sauce
King Prawns w/ Oyster Sauce
King Prawns w/ Cashew Nuts
King Prawns w/ Mandarin Sauce
Sweet & Sour Prawns (Battered/Stir Fried)
Honey Prawns
Tom Yum Prawns
Kung Bao Prawns

FISH

Fish w/ Mandarin Sauce

Fish w/ Seasonal Vegetables

Fish w/ Black Bean Sauce

Fish w/ Ginger Sauce

Steam Barramundi Fillet (200g)
Sweet & Sour Fish (Battered/Stir Fried)

SCALLOPS

Scallops w/ Ginger Sauce
Scallops w/ Spicy Salt

Scallops w/ Seasonal Vegetables
Scallops w/ Szechuan Sauce

CALAMARI

Calamari w/ Spicy Salt
Calamari w/ Chilli Sauce
Calamari w/ Black Bean Sauce

$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0

$28.0
$28.0
$28.0
$28.0
$34.0
$28.0

$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0

$28.0
$28.0
$28.0

POULTRY

Cantonese Roast Duck

Crispy Duck w/ Orange Sauce
Duck Fillet w/ Mushrooms

Duck Fillet w/ Mixed Vegetables
Chicken w/ Seasonal Vegetables
Chicken w/ Black Bean Sauce
Chicken w/ Satay Sauce

Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts
Chicken w/ Ginger Sauce
Chicken w/ Chilli Sauce
Mandarin Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Golden Fried Sesame Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken (Battered/Stir Fried)
Honey Chicken

Crispy Skin Chicken

Kung Bao Chicken

BEEF

Beef w/ Seasonal Vegetables
Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce
Beef w/ Curry Sauce

Beef w/ Satay Sauce

Beef w/ Oyster Sauce

Beef w/ Cashew Nuts

Beef w/ Chilli Sauce
Mongolian Beef

PORK

BBQ Pork w/ Vegetables
BBQ Pork w/ Plum Sauce
Sweet & Sour Pork

Loin Pork w/ Spicy Salt

Loin Pork w/ Mandarin Sauce
Honey Pork Ribs

$29.0
$29.0
$29.0
$29.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$24.0
$22.0
$22.0
$24.0
$24.0

$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$24.0

$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0



