<b>CHEF SUGGESTIONS</b>		<u>VEGETARIAN</u>		
Long Island Spring Roll (2pcs)	\$12.0	Garlic Spinach	\$18.0	
Prawns & chicken mince w/ tom yum herb		Stir Fried Mix Vegetables	\$18.0	
Lobster Fluffy Omelette	\$28.0	Mixed Vegetables w/ Cashew Nuts	\$18.0	
Fresh lobster meat tossed in egg white		Mix Vegetables w/ Bean Curd	\$20.0	
Soft Shell Crab	\$18.0	Chinese Broccoli w/ Oyster Sauce	\$20.0	
Lightly fried soft shell crab w/ spicy salt	¢ac o	Chinese Broccoli w/ Chinese Mushroom	\$24.0	
Bok Choy Combination Bird Nest Prawns, chicken, beef & pork in a potato	\$36.0	Vegetarian Grandma Bean Curd	\$20.0	
basket		Vegetarian Szechuan Eggplant	\$24.0	
Wasabi Prawns	\$36.0	Bok Choy w/ Chinese Mushroom	\$24.0	
King Prawns w/ special wasabi sauce		Fried Bean Curd w/ Spicy Salt	\$18.0	
Szechuan Eggplant Eggplant & minced chicken cooked w/ fishy	\$24.0	RICE		
fragrance sauce		Special Fried Rice (Large)	\$15.0	
Mongolian Lamb	\$28.0	Special Fried Rice (Small)	\$9.0	
Sliced lamb w/ leek cooked w/ plum sauce	624.0	Vegetarian Fried Rice (Large)	\$15.0	
Chiu Chow Chicken Diced chicken w/ spicy herb & pepper	\$24.0	Vegetarian Fried Rice (Small)	\$9.0	
Bok Choy Seafood Bird Nest	\$40.0	Steam Rice (Small)	\$4.0	
Combination of seafood in a potato basket	<b>у-10.0</b>	Steam Rice (Large)	\$6.0	
Mandarin Beef	\$26.0	Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice	\$18.0	
Deep fried shredded beef stir fried w/	,	Chinese Sausage & Prawn Fried Rice	\$22.0	
mandarin sauce		Minced Beef Fried Rice	\$18.0	
Mother Special Steam Fish	\$28.0	Duck & Mushroom Fried Rice	\$18.0	
Fish Fillet coated w/ dried soya beans steamed w/ garlic, ginger & spring onion		NOODLES		
East Village Duck	\$29.0	Chicken Noodles (Crispy/Soft)	\$22.0	
Double boiled duck in light batter w/ sweet		Beef Noodles (Crispy/Soft)	\$22.0	
vinaigrette sauce Grandma Bean Curd	\$24.0	BBQ Pork Noodles (Crispy/Soft)	\$22.0	
Mince chicken stir fried w/ bean curd &	<b>324.0</b>	Prawns Noodles (Crispy/Soft)	\$35.0	
fresh chilli sauce		Combination Noodles (Crispy/Soft)	\$34.0	
Famous 3 Cups Chicken	\$24.0	Singapore Fried Noodles	\$22.0	
Maryland chicken fillet wok tossed w/ rice		Stir Fried Beef Hor Fun	\$22.0	
wine, garlic & herbs		Stir Fried Egg Noodles (Vegetarian)	\$20.0	

\$34.0

Wok Fried Eye Fillet (2pcs) w/

Black Pepper/Cantonese/Szechuan/Mustard

Stir Fried Egg Noodles (Vegetarian)

Vegetarian Singapore Noodle

\$20.0

\$20.0



## Licensed & BYO

## TAKE AWAY MENU

YUM CHA SUNDAY LUNCH

## **TRADING HOURS**

Lunch

FRIDAY - SUNDAY: 12:00PM - 3:00PM

Dinner

SUNDAY - THURSDAY: 5:30PM - 9:00PM

FRIDAY - SATURDAY: 5:30PM - 10:00PM

300 New Street, Brighton VIC 3186

TEL: (03) 9592 0253 / (03) 9592 0296

## www.bokchoybrighton.com

\*Public Holiday Surcharge\*
Take Away 10%
Dine In 15%
\*Sunday Surcharge\*
Take Away 10%
Dine In 10%

<u>entrée</u>		<u>PRAWNS</u>	<u>POULTRY</u>			
Dim Sims (Steam/Fried) (2pcs)	\$6.0	King Prawns w/ Spicy Salt	\$35.0	Cantonese Roast Duck	\$29.0	
Spring Roll (2pcs)	\$7.0	King Prawns w/ Satay Sauce	\$35.0	Crispy Duck w/ Orange Sauce	\$29.0	
Vegetarian Spring Roll (2pcs)	\$7.0	King Prawns w/ Chilli Sauce	\$35.0	Duck Fillet w/ Mushrooms	\$29.0	
Fried Won Ton	\$8.0	King Prawns w/ Garlic Sauce	\$35.0	Duck Fillet w/ Mixed Vegetables	\$29.0	
Cantonese Style BBQ Pork	\$12.0	King Prawns w/ Seasonal Vegetables	\$35.0	Chicken w/ Seasonal Vegetables	\$22.0	
Sesame Prawns Toast (2pcs)	\$14.0	King Prawns w/ Ginger Sauce	\$35.0	Chicken w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$22.0	
Satay Skewer (Chicken/Beef) (2 skewer)	\$15.0	King Prawn w/ Curry Sauce	\$35.0	Chicken w/ Satay Sauce	\$22.0	
Chinese Sausage	\$8.0	King Prawns w/ Oyster Sauce	\$35.0	Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts	\$22.0	
Steam Shanghai Dumplings (4pcs)	\$12.0	King Prawns w/ Cashew Nuts	\$35.0	Chicken w/ Ginger Sauce	\$22.0	
Pan Fried Shanghai Dumplings (3pcs)	\$12.0	King Prawns w/ Mandarin Sauce	\$35.0	Chicken w/ Chilli Sauce	\$22.0	
Prawn Dumplings (3pcs)	\$12.0	Sweet & Sour Prawns (Battered/Stir Fried)	\$35.0	Mandarin Chicken	\$22.0	
Vegetarian Dumplings (3pcs)	\$12.0	Honey Prawns	\$35.0	Lemon Chicken	\$22.0	
Yum Cha Dim Sum (3pcs)	\$12.0	Tom Yum Prawns	\$35.0	Golden Fried Sesame Chicken	\$24.0	
Peking Duck (6pcs)	\$39.0	Kung Bao Prawns	\$35.0	Sweet & Sour Chicken (Battered/Stir Fried)	\$22.0	
Chicken Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)	\$16.0	<u>FISH</u>		Honey Chicken	\$22.0	
Duck Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)	\$16.0	Fish w/ Mandarin Sauce	\$28.0	Crispy Skin Chicken	\$24.0	
Vegetarian Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)	\$16.0	Fish w/ Seasonal Vegetables	\$28.0	Kung Bao Chicken	\$24.0	
Seafood Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)	\$18.0	Fish w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$28.0	<u>BEEF</u>		
Lobster Sung Choi Bao (2pcs)	\$28.0	Fish w/ Ginger Sauce	\$28.0	Beef w/ Seasonal Vegetables	\$22.0	
Spicy Salt & Pepper Calamari	\$18.0	Steam Barramundi Fillet (200g)	\$34.0	Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$22.0	
Spicy Salt & Pepper Whiting	\$18.0	Sweet & Sour Fish (Battered/Stir Fried)	\$28.0	Beef w/ Curry Sauce	\$22.0	
Spicy Salt & Pepper Quail	\$18.0	SCALLOPS	•	Beef w/ Satay Sauce	\$22.0	
BBQ Pork Buns (2pcs)	\$10.0		ć2F 0	Beef w/ Oyster Sauce	\$22.0	
<u>SOUP</u>		Scallops w/ Ginger Sauce	\$35.0	Beef w/ Cashew Nuts	\$22.0	
Won Ton Soup	\$8.0	Scallops w/ Spicy Salt	\$35.0	Beef w/ Chilli Sauce	\$22.0	
Long Soup	\$8.0	Scallops w/ Seasonal Vegetables	\$35.0	Mongolian Beef	\$24.0	
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	\$8.0	Scallops w/ Szechuan Sauce	\$35.0	PORK		
Combination Soup	\$10.0	<u>CALAMARI</u>		BBQ Pork w/ Vegetables	\$22.0	
Bean Curd Seafood Soup	\$10.0	Calamari w/ Spicy Salt	\$28.0	BBQ Pork w/ Plum Sauce	\$22.0	
Hot & Sour Soup	\$10.0	Calamari w/ Chilli Sauce	\$28.0	Sweet & Sour Pork	\$22.0	
Shredded Duck Soup	\$8.0	Calamari w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$28.0	Loin Pork w/ Spicy Salt	\$22.0 \$25.0	
Tom Yum Soup	\$10.0			Loin Pork w/ Spicy Sait Loin Pork w/ Mandarin Sauce	\$25.0 \$25.0	
Westlake Beef Soup	\$8.0			Honey Pork Ribs	\$25.0 \$25.0	
				Honey Fork Mb3	723.0	